
Pos 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

125 SP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

37 
57 
14 

47 
28 

131 
99 
59 
41 

8 
113 

Name 

KUCERA ml. Roman 
BEZULSKI Marceli 
LACKO Mate 

LAMICH Radek 
VRANA Marek 
HARANTA Filip 
DOBROCKY Andrej 
BLUSK Vladimír 
FRUHAUF Roman 

STREDA Jan 
DURYNEK Mateusz 

FMN 

SMF 
PZM 
MAMS 

ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

ACCR 
PZM 

Nat 

SVK 
POL 
HUN 

CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 

CZE 
POL 

Competitor 

Motorclub Balaz 
BeZyl Racing Team 
MAMI SE 

brainracing.eu 

LOTTE EUROPE RACIN
RC Zahorak 

Deutscher-Orden.cz 

Bike 

Sherko 
Honda 
Honda NSF 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Aprilia 
Aprillia 

Class 

MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 

125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

125 SP 
125 SP 

Tyre 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Laps 

7 
5 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

2 

Total Tm 

17:36.404 
12:29.779 

0.000 

25:32.080 
25:32.675 
26:40.542 
26:52.140 
27:02.565 
27:39.080 

5:52.747 
0.000 

Diff 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

0.595 
1:08.462 
1:20.060 
1:30.485 
2:07.000 

DNF 
DNS 

Best Tm 

2:27.876 
2:22.043 

2:28.816 
2:28.378 
2:35.844 
2:36.145 
2:38.900 
2:39.878 

2:54.391 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.595 

Avg. Speed 

111,378 

Best Lap Tm 

2:28.378 

Best Speed 

115,004 

Best Lap by 

28 - VRANA Marek 

Printed: 2015.04.18. 18:11:12 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

IMRC 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

125 / Moto3 / IMRC MMSR 

Race 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:42:05 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.04.18. 15:30 OFFICIAL RESULT


